

03.04.2024

Present : Sh. Saif Ali, Ld. Counsel for petitioner through V/C.
Sh. Ayush Garg, Ld. Counsel for respondent no.1&2.
Sh. M. Awasthi, Ld. Counsel for respondent
/insurance co.

Reply to DAR filed on behalf of
respondent/insurance company on 20.03.2024.

Pleadings are complete. The Tribunal needs time to
go through the case.

Put up for framing of issues on **24.04.2024**.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
PO-MACT-01/SHD
KKD/DELHI/03.04.2024