

22 MACT 84/24

DAR-REHAN Vs. RAGHAV

19.02.2025

Advocates are abstaining from work.

Present:- Sh. Saif Ali, Ld. counsel for the petitioner through
V/C.
Proxy counsel for respondent no.1 through V/C.

Matter is adjourned. Put up for consideration on
01.04.2025.

(Vijay Kumar Jha)
PO (MACT-01)/SHD/Delhi
19.02.2025